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private sector partnerships for better health
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NETWORK EXCHANGE ~ May 11, 2006

Conference Call Attendees*

1) COMPASS (Community Participation for Action in the Social Sectors), Nigeria 

Dr. Ben Aigbomian – BAigbomian@compassnigeria.org
2) INFO Project, US  

Theresa Norton -- tnorton@jhsph.edu
3) K-Met, Kenya 

Dr. Solomon Orero -- solorero@hotmail.com
4) Living Goods 

Charles Slaughter -- cslaughter@pacbell.net
5) Myanmar Medical Association, Myanmar 

Dr. Tin Aye 

6) Medical Association of Physicians in Private Practice – Ethiopia (MAPPP-E) 

Dr. Ermias Mulugeta -- ermias@bethzatha.org
7) Biruh Tesfah social franchise (Pathfinder), Ethiopia 

Dr. Yared Abera -- YAbera@pathfind.org
8) Sun Quality Health network, Myanmar 

Dr. Nyo Nyo Minn -- nnminn@psimyanmar.org.mm
9) Total Health Trust, Nigeria

Dr. Ladi Awosika -- ladiawo@yahoo.com
10) UC Berkeley, US 

Dominic Montagu -- dmontagu@berkeley.edu

PSP-One

Carlos Carrazana 
Carlos_Carrazana@abtassoc.com

Taara Chandani
Taara_Chandani@abtassoc.com

Sara Netzer

Sara_Netzer@abtassoc.com

Brian Pagels

Bpagels@forumone.com

Joe Pringle

Jpringle@forumone.com

Mary Segall

Mary_Segall@abtassoc.com

Neha Suchak

Neha_Suchak@abtassoc.com

Sara Sulzbach

Sara_Sulzbach@abtassoc.com

Banking on Health

Meaghan Smith 
Meaghan_Smith@abtassoc.com
* Unable to connect Daniel Mensah and Kwesi Eghan from Ghana











